BONDS CAREER CENTER ASSOCIATED COSTS

Student's Name:	
Program:	Associated Costs:
All stu	Ident fees associated with a course at Bonds Career Center must be paid by September 8, 2020
	vith difficulty meeting this deadline should request a Deferral of Payment form from the ninistration will be in contact to discuss your particular situation.
Student Signature:	
Parent Signature: _	
	BONDS CAREER CENTER STUDENT HANDBOOK
	nds Career Center Student Handbook can be found on our website at <u>lle.k12.sc.us/bonds/</u> . Please indicate below if you would like to receive a printed copy of ll.
I have acknowledge	ge the Bonds Career Center Student Handbook.
Student Signature:	

Parent Signature:

BONDS CAREER CENTER DRIVING PERMISSION FORM

Students will have until <u>September 8, 2020</u> to return the Driving Permission Form with the \$20 fee to the front office. Students without a parking decal after September 8, 2020 will be issued a \$10 parking fine daily. Greenville County Schools provides bus transportation to and from Bonds Career Center daily for all students free of charge.

Student Signature:

Parent Signature: _____

Greenville County Schools Media Interview Release Form

My child may be photographed and/or interviewed by the news media and/or the school or school district regarding Bonds Career Center.

Student Signature: _____

Parent Signature: _____